
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total
1 GC02412661 FREIRE SEGRELLES, ANDRES -1,7 -2 68

GC02126009 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO 1,7 2

2 GC02416896 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, BEATRIZ 1 3 69
CM61760354 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 1,3 3

3 GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA -0,6 1 70
GC01394166 MARURI ALDAZ, I¥IGO 2,4 3

4 GC55370490 MARTINEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN -0,7 -1 71
GC55461983 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, LUIS TOMAS 4,6 5

5 GC01450174 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA 5,3 7 72
AMC3602230 DOMINGUEZ AVILA, ALBERTO -0,4 -1

GC55444931 NIMO PIÑEIRO, ALEJANDRO -0,1 0 72
GC10792960 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 4,9 6

7 GC02747376 AIZPURUA LOPEZ-ROIBAL, JAVIER 3,8 5 73
GC01442531 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 7,2 8

GC02261072 LOPEZ MALO, JACOBO 0,5 1 73
GC01363072 MARURI ALDAZ, REBECA 3,1 5

9 GC54406674 RIOS ROCA, GONZALO JAVIER 6,8 7 74
GC02416895 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, ALVARO 3,4 4

GC51467979 MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO 2,9 3 74
GC51458787 CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME 4,2 5

11 GC02463193 PEREZ GRAIÑO, BRAULIO 5,5 6 77
GC02460289 PACHECO GONZALEZ, GONZALO 8,3 9

12 GC06773948 ABRIL ALVAREZ, TOMAS 9,7 11 78
GC06773949 ABRIL ALVAREZ, VICTOR 9,8 11

GC02451960 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 6,6 7 78
GC55450255 FRAMIL DE PAZ, JOSE 6,7 7

14 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 7 7 79
GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 7,3 8

GC05405215 PUMAR CANARIO, IGNACIO 4,8 5 79
GC53430379 OURO BARBA, JESUS 1,5 2

16 GC54758768 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JORGE 3,6 4 80
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GC06416181 PITA-ROMERO GOMEZ, JUAN 4,5 5

GC55403761 ALONSO MORENZA, HUMBERTO 3,6 4 80
GC55461984 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 5,1 5

18 GC01450176 MOYA SAN MARTIN, PEDRO 6,3 7 84
GC01428407 MOYA SAN MARTIN, NICOLAS 8,9 10
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 GC02416896 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, BEATRIZ 1 3 66
CM61760354 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 1,3 3

2 GC02747376 AIZPURUA LOPEZ-ROIBAL, JAVIER 3,8 5 67
GC01442531 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 7,2 8

GC06773948 ABRIL ALVAREZ, TOMAS 9,7 11 67
GC06773949 ABRIL ALVAREZ, VICTOR 9,8 11

4 GC02412661 FREIRE SEGRELLES, ANDRES -1,7 -2 68
GC02126009 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO 1,7 2

GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA -0,6 1 68
GC01394166 MARURI ALDAZ, I¥IGO 2,4 3

GC54406674 RIOS ROCA, GONZALO JAVIER 6,8 7 68
GC02416895 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, ALVARO 3,4 4

7 GC01450174 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA 5,3 7 69
AMC3602230 DOMINGUEZ AVILA, ALBERTO -0,4 -1

8 GC55370490 MARTINEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN -0,7 -1 70
GC55461983 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, LUIS TOMAS 4,6 5

GC51467979 MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO 2,9 3 70
GC51458787 CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME 4,2 5

GC02463193 PEREZ GRAIÑO, BRAULIO 5,5 6 70
GC02460289 PACHECO GONZALEZ, GONZALO 8,3 9

11 GC55444931 NIMO PIÑEIRO, ALEJANDRO -0,1 0 71
GC10792960 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 4,9 6

GC02451960 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 6,6 7 71
GC55450255 FRAMIL DE PAZ, JOSE 6,7 7

13 GC02261072 LOPEZ MALO, JACOBO 0,5 1 72
GC01363072 MARURI ALDAZ, REBECA 3,1 5

GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 7 7 72
GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 7,3 8

15 GC01450176 MOYA SAN MARTIN, PEDRO 6,3 7 75
GC01428407 MOYA SAN MARTIN, NICOLAS 8,9 10

16 GC05405215 PUMAR CANARIO, IGNACIO 4,8 5 76
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GC53430379 OURO BARBA, JESUS 1,5 2

GC54758768 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JORGE 3,6 4 76
GC06416181 PITA-ROMERO GOMEZ, JUAN 4,5 5

GC55403761 ALONSO MORENZA, HUMBERTO 3,6 4 76
GC55461984 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 5,1 5
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